

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 2547 of 2023****ROHIT KUMAR PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

19/03/2026	Mr. Krishna Kumar Prajapati, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dhani Ram Patel, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, P.L. for the State. As prayed, list the matter after two weeks. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	